
Dl2-Lancaster Farming Saturday, May 27,1989

Berks Co. DHIA
(Continued from Page Dll)

Scattered Acres
Inc B3
Allen A Davis B3
Leonard G Stoltzfus 3
Jeffery J Vanhorn B3
Jacob M Wise G3
Herb Top Farms B3
F Mark Weber 3
FM Browns Sons
Inc B3

154.4
68.3
73.8
39.2
45.5
40.3
46.7

80.6
86.8
87.6
87.6
87.2
87.2
84.5

Pinnacle View
Dairy
Harold Schuler
Bernell L
Burkholder 63
Oleka Acres 3
Harvey M Weaver G3
Glenn+Brenda How-
ard B3
Ken & Debra
Dietrich B3
Tulpa-Canal Farm B3
Robert C Dreisbach 4
Arlan Krick B3
Wooden Bridge
Farm B3
Reu Hel Farms Inc 3
Way Har Farms B3
Grumbro Holsteins 3
Andrew D StoltzfusßS
Cart Meyer B3
Fred J Walters B3
Clarence B Kulp 3
Ronald Kelchner B3
Larry E Phillips B3
Joe & Deb Kohler B3
Wilhomar Farm 3
James Phillips 4
Rolling Acres
Farm G3
Red Fever Farm B3

98.3

40.8
39.8

42.3
60.2
49.5

145.5

46.2
36.6
83.5
69.0

88.9

88.7
86.2

84.2
85.3
86.5

88.7

86.7
87.2
84.0
86.6

ID-8, mesmsas sbkbp
2388OldLeacockRd., Gordonville, PA 17529

—■——
CUSTOM BUILT
COAL STOVES <1
HIGH PRESSURE WASHERS u V/
HIGH-TENSILE FENCING A „

_ .

PEQUEA BATTERIES iWKIQII
DISTRIBUTOR FOR BEARINGS ir. Drvddie
SPROCKETS, PULLEYS, BELTS J

,

KENDALL & DRYDENE OILS & LUBRICANTS

UKSmi*——

Check With Us For Your Ceiling Fans - We
Offer A Complete Line - Wholesale & Retail

Plumbing
▲theDS

ROHRER
COMPANY

Heating and
Air Conditioning

Water Conditioning

Nitrates?
Bacteria?

The Rohrer Company offers a complete line
of WATER CONDITIONING EQUIPMENT.

Call today for your water analysis.
2660 Columbia Ave., Lancaster, PA 17603
==7l7-299-7300

19,344
19,348
18,554
19,880
18,621
18,712
18,245

19,017

17,436
18,650

18,460
19,020
18,876

18,065

18,787
19,502
13,623
17,743

18,908
18,757
17,633
17,669
17,915
17,789
17,849
19,101
18,481
18,582
18,614
18,286
12,264

18,816
18,892

37.0
68.3

86.5
89.2

Kenneth Zook
Floyd Kurtz
Meadow Spring
Farm
David L Phillips
Melvin M
Oberhoftzer
Carl+Donna
Hoffman
Herb Top Farms
Jer
Lynnacres
Steven E Wagner
John H Stump
Harvey C Krill Jr
Ray E Bicksler
Elvin Brubaker
Terry Kunkel
Ernest O Miller
Ray W Seidel
Phillip J Werley
Whirlwind Acres
Alton Rohrbach
Donald B Duncan
James Phillips
Robert Yanos
Bruce Reigel
Larry Grumbine
Ring-Kul Farm
Wilmer Dreibelbis
Jr
Clyde Loump
Win-Dale Farm
Louis E Moyer
Clarence C
Sattazahn
Lawrence Kieffer
Robert L
Sattazahn
David V Knauer

B3
B3
B4

37.4

17,575
17,727

Lowell C Kurtz B3
Pine Brook Farm 3
Ernest C Hoffman 3
Ker Min Farms 3
Luke Snyder B3
E Daniel

17,927
15,217

20,532 Leatherman B3
Heindel Farms Inc 1
Nathan Nolt G3
Carl H Rabenold B3
Wilhelminia Schmidt 3
Ronald L O’Neil G3
Mervin Z Martin B3
Teen Chal Farm B3
Elam G Hoover B3
David L Phillips 4
Robert E Kieffer G3
Ontelynn Acres 3
Glenn E Hoffman B3
Glenn R Harnish B3
L and L Farms B3
Rothrock Golden
Hoi
James H Adam
David Risser
Raymond L
Kulp-Son
Harold
Fenstermaker
Daniel J Harnish
Daryl-Michele
Kunkel
Irvin G Weaver
Lester Martin
William Claxton
John R Lash
William C Adams
JD Rosenbaum &

Son

17,160

B3
B3
B3

37.9
118.0
59.5
88.3
65.1

170.5
105.5
42.8

86.8
86.5
88.5
87.5
83.6

88.0

72.3
89.8
88.6

17,502
16,912
16,482
16,528
16,627

32.8
100.0

42.6
59.5
52.5
40.0
69.2
92.0

89.5

87.4
84.8

88.9
84.4
83.3
83.9
89.3
89.8

B 3 70.4 87.2
(Turn to Pago Dl3)

15,888
14,904
16,278
17,707
16,831
16,429
17,610
15,938
15,685
12,899
16,459
15,157
15,956
16,014
16,465

16,178
16,634
17,029

15,272

14,492
16,349

18,103
14,843
15,712
16,475
14,639
13,814

609
601
600
598
598

583
583
582

581

581
581

580
578
578
576
575
572

14,763 571

FRANK A.
FILLIPPO, INC.
- WANTED -

DISABLED & CRIPPLED
COWS. BULLS & STEERS
Competitive Prices Paid

Slaughtered under
government inspection

Call: Frank Fillippo -

Residence - 215-666-0725
Elam Ginder - 717-367-3824

C.L. King - 717-786-7229

108.6
58.1
49.8
62.1

105.5
100.4

17,496
17,336
12,176
16,599

16,746
16,995

104.8
53.6

17,497
17,705

612
610

KEN CLUGSTON
(717) 665-6775

CRAFT-BILT
CONSTRUCTION INC.

FARM-HOME BUILDING
R.D. #2 MANHEIM, PA.

PH: (717) 665-4372
BUILDING & REMODELING FOR

DAIRY RESIDENTIAL
SWINE POLE BUILDINGS
BEEF STORAGE

Lykens Valley Structures
******** INTRODUCTORY OFFER

,
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Cedar Lawn Furniture & Redwood Lawn Furniture Available

10'xl4'Rsctangls ready for shipping Victorian Seraanad Gazabo10' Victorian Gazabo

Lykens Valley Structures are built using all pressure tested (SYP .40
We Use All Galvanized Nails For Maximum Durability.

Gazebos Are Available in B’, 10’, 12’ & 14’
(Also Optional) Benches & Screening & Tables.

Wishing Wells & Bird Feeders &

Lawn Furniture & Mailboxes

Also Available In Pre-Fab Kits.
(Deluxe Model Only).

B’, 10’, 12’, 14’, 18’
(Ready For Shipping)

R.D. 2 Box 59 I Leave Message (717) 692-2645
Millersburg, Pennsylvania 17061 I No Sunday Calls

Delivery Is Also Available I Also Dealer Inquiries Welcome

85.9
84.5
87.8
82.8

89.4
87.4

89.5
88.2

621
620
619
619

619
618

683

682
681

677
677
677

677

673
673
672
672

654
653

57.6
65.0

57.9
1.6

42.5

89.4
88.9

82.6
88.5

86.9

85.9

652
651

650
649

649

647


